
 
A TK0002.00B 46.95 FRONT BUMPER HIGH HOM. 61-
62/CA/08 
- TK0002.00A 46.95 FRONT BUMPER HOM. 2001 
- TK0002.00C CALL FRONT BUMPER HOM. 1999 
B TK0002.01 26.95 FRONT BUMPER LOW HOM. 61/CA/08 
C TK0002.02 26.95 FRONT BUMPER LOW HOM. 62/CA/08 
- TK0002.A0A CALL FRONT BUMPER MINI EXP 
- TK0002.A0 41.95 FRONT BUMPER MINI CSAI 
- TK0002.CA 36.95 FRONT BUMPER MICRO 
- TK0002.00BAKIT 140.00 CHASSIS EXTENSION KIT  
- TK0002.00BA CALL FRONT BUMPER HIGH LONG  
- TK0002.02A CALL FRONT BUMPER LOW LONG 
 

D TK0301.C1 2.95 FRONT BUMPER SUPPORT BRACKET 
E TK0301.C2 24.50 FRONT BUMPER FIXING LEVER 
- TK0301.C0 43.95 FRONT BUMPER BRACKET KIT 
F TKV.TPSCEI6X20 0.13 FLARED BOLT TPSCEI6X20  
G TK0033.00 0.50 BICONICAL WASHER D. 6 
H TKR.P.6X13 0.03 WASHER D. 6X13 
I TKD.M6A.B. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 LOW 
J TKV.TCE6X20 0.11 ALLEN BOLT TCE6X20  
K TKV.TCE6X30 0.13 ALLEN BOLT TCE6X30 

 
 



 
A TK0003.00 61.95 REAR BUMPER 100 HOM. 1999 
- TK0003.A0 57.95 REAR BUMPER 125 HOM. 1999 
- TK0003.BA 61.95 REAR BUMPER MINI CSAI 
- TK0003.BB 84.00 REAR BUMPER MINI CSAI - FULL 
- TK0003.BC CALL REAR BUMPER MINI EXP - FULL 
- TK0003.BD CALL REAR BUMPER MINI EXP 
- TK0003.GA 51.95 REAR BUMPER MICRO 
- TK0003.H0 61.95 REAR BUMPER 100 HOM. 2001 
- TK0003.I0 57.95 REAR BUMPER 125 HOM. 2001 
B TK0003.L0 57.95 REAR BUMPER HOM. 61-62/CA/08 
- TK0003.L0D 29.95 REAR WHEEL PROTECTION 
- TK0003.L0DC 59.00 REAR WHEEL PROTECTION KIT 
C TK0003.01 14.95 REAR BUMPER BAR "EXTREME" 
- TK0003.03 17.95 REAR BUMPER BAR HOM. 2001 
D TK0003.06 14.95 REAR BUMPER BAR HOM. 61-62/CA/08 
E TKV.TPSCEI10X140 3.28 FLARED BOLT TPSCEI10X140 
- TKV.TCE10X120 CALL ALLEN BOLT TCE10X120 
F TK0066.00 2.00 RUBBER FOR BUMPER D. 30 
- TK0066.A0 2.00 RUBBER FOR BUMPER D. 28 
- TK0066.B0 2.15 RUBBER FOR BUMPER D. 32 
- TK0066.C0 1.85 RUBBER FOR BUMPER D. 20 LONG 
- TK0066.CA 1.85 RUBBER FOR BUMPER D. 20 SHORT 

H TK0067.00 0.65 BUMPER WASHER - EXT PLASTIC 
- TK0067.A1 4.95 BUMPER WASHER - EXT AL - W/OUT BAR
- TK0067.M1 4.95 BUMPER WASHER - EXT AL - MITOX 
- TK0067.M1A 4.95 BUMPER WASHER - EXT AL - HOM. 
2003 
G TK0067.01 4.95 BUMPER WASHER - INT AL D. 30 
- TK0067.01A 4.95 BMPR WSHR - INT AL D. 30 HOM. 2003 
- TK0067.02 5.30 BUMPER WASHER - INT AL D. 32 
- TK0067.02A 5.50 BMPR WSHR - INT AL D. 32 HOM. 2003 
- TK0067.03 5.30 BUMPER WASHER - INT AL D. 28 
- TK0067.A0 0.65 BUMPER WASHER - INT PLASTIC D. 28 
- TK0067.M2 4.95 BUMPER WASHER - INT AL - MITOX 
I TK0068.A0 4.20 BUMPER NUT M 8 CH 22 
J TK0069.00 2.50 PLASTIC NUMBER PLATE 
K TKR.P.6X18 0.04 WASHER D. 6X18 
L TKD.M6A.B. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 LOW 
M TK0033.00 0.50 BICONICAL WASHER D. 6 
N TK0031.00 0.17 RUBBER WASHER 6 X 20 X 4 
O TKV.TPSCEI6X25 0.15 FLARED BOLT TPSCEI6X25 
P TK0093.02 1.05 RUBBER INSERT 
Q TK0093.04 0.75 BUSHING FOR RUBBER INSERT 
R TKR.P.6X13 0.03 WASHER D. 6X13 
S TK0228.00 0.75 BICONICAL WASHER D. 10 
T TKV.TB6X15 0.20 SCREW 6X15 
U TKD.M6A.A. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 HIGH 



 
A TK0004.F2DX 47.95 SIDE BUMPER - OTK M2 - RIGHT 
A TK0004.F2SX 47.95 SIDE BUMPER - OTK M2 - LEFT 
- TK0004.F1DX 47.95 SIDE BUMPER - OTK M1 - RIGHT 
- TK0004.F1SX 47.95 SIDE BUMPER - OTK M1 - LEFT 
B TK0004.F2A 20.95 SIDE BUMPER EXTENSION AL - OTK 
M2 
- TK0004.F1A 20.95 SIDE BUMPER EXTENSION AL - OTK 
M1 
- TK0004.F3DX 47.95 SIDE BUMPER - OTK ARROW - RIGHT
- TK0004.F3SX 47.95 SIDE BUMPER - OTK ARROW - LEFT 
- TK0004.F4DX CALL SIDE BUMPER - ECONOMY M1/M2 - 
RIGHT 
- TK0004.F4SX CALL SIDE BUMPER - ECONOMY M1/M2 - 
LEFT 
C TK0004.F5DX CALL SIDE BUMPER - KG UNICO - RIGHT 
C TK0004.F5SX CALL SIDE BUMPER - KG UNICO - LEFT 
- TK0004.B1ADX 35.95 SIDE BUMPER - MICRO - RIGHT 
- TK0004.B1ASX 35.95 SIDE BUMPER - MICRO - LEFT 
- TK0004.C1DX 35.95 SIDE BUMPER - MINI CSAI - RIGHT 
- TK0004.C1SX 35.95 SIDE BUMPER - MINI CSAI - LEFT 
 

- TK0004.CCDX 31.60 SIDE BUMPER - ROCKY EXP - RIGHT 
- TK0004.CCSX 31.60 SIDE BUMPER - ROCKY EXP - LEFT 
- TK0004.D1DX 37.95 SIDE BUMPER - MITOX - RIGHT 
- TK0004.D1SX 37.95 SIDE BUMPER - MITOX - LEFT 
- TK0004.E1DX 34.00 SIDE BUMPER - EXTREME - RIGHT 
- TK0004.E1SX 34.00 SIDE BUMPER - EXTREME - LEFT 
D TK0004.00A 1.50 ANTI-VIBRATION BUFFER 
E TK0004.00B CALL NYLON LOCK FOR SIDE BUMPER 
F TKV.TB5X25 0.34 BUTTONHEAD BOLT TB5X25 
G TKV.TCE5X22 CALL SCREW 5 X 22 
H TKV.TCE6X30 0.13 ALLEN BOLT TCE6X30 
I TKV.TB6X15 0.20 SCREW 6X15 
J TKD.M5A.B. 0.06 NYLOCK NUT M 5 LOW 
K TKD.M6A.B. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 LOW 
L TKD.M6A.A. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 HIGH 

 
 



 
A TK0005.B0 40.50 STEERING COLUMN DOUBLE - 47cm 
- TK0005.C0 37.15 STEERING COLUMN DOUBLE - MINI 
CSAI 
- TK0005.D0 40.95 STEERING COLUMN SINGLE - MICRO 
- TK0005.E0 37.15 STEERING COLUMN DOUBLE - MINI EXP
B TK0011.00 30.95 JOINBALL D. 10 
C TK0012.00 0.23 SNAP-RING 
D TKD.M10A.A. 0.19 NYLOCK NUT M 10 HIGH 
E TK0086.00 3.75 NYLON SUPPORT 
F TKV.TCE8X65 CALL ALLEN BOLT TCE8X65 
- TKV.TCE8X70 CALL ALLEN BOLT TCE8X70 
G TKD.M8A.A. 0.11 NYLOCK NUT M 8 HIGH 
H TKR.P.8X17 CALL WASHER 8 X 17 
- TKR.P.8X17X4.5 0.16 WASHER D. 8X17X4,5 

I TK0008.A0 13.50 STEERING TIE-ROD 270 mm 
- TK0008.B0 13.50 STEERING TIE-ROD 220 mm 
- TK0008.C0 13.50 STEERING TIE-ROD 190 mm 
L TK0009.00 23.95 STEERING JOINBAL - RIGHT 
M TK0009.A0 23.95 STEERING JOINBAL - LEFT 
N TKD.M8 CALL NUT M8 STANDARD 
O TKD.M8SX CALL NUT M8 STANDARD LEFT THREAD 
P TK0026.A0 0.90 JOINBAL SPACER 8X13X4 
Q TK0216.00 0.50 BICONICAL WASHER D. 8 
S TKV.TPSCEI8X40 0.31 FLARED BOLT TPSCEI8X40 
T TKR.P.8X12 0.03 WASHER D. 8X12 
U TK0115.00 4.95 STEERING COLUMN LOCK 
V TKG.5X12 0.10 ALLEN SET SCREW 5X12 
Z TKD.M5 0.02 STANDARD NUT M 5 
 

 
 
 



 
A TK0083.BA 156.95 STEERING WHEEL - EMBROIDERED 
- TK0083.A0 89.95 STEERING WHEEL - MICRO 
- TK0083.B0 119.95 STEERING WHEEL - COVERED 
B TK0084.00 24.95 STEERING WHEEL HUB 3 BOLT 
C TK0084.BAA 36.95 STEERING WHEEL HUB 6 BOLT 
D TK0084.BAI 55.00 STEERING WHEEL HUB 6 BOLT – 
ANGLED 
E TK0084.ABA 60.95 STEERING WHEEL HUB 6 BOLT - 
SHIFTER 
F TKV.TB5X20 0.20 BUTTONHEAD BOLT TB5X20 
G TKR.P.5X11 0.03 WASHER D. 5X11 
H TKD.M5A.B. 0.06 NYLOCK NUT M 5 LOW 

I TKV.TCE6X35 0.15 ALLEN BOLT TCE6X35 
L TKR.P.6X13 0.03 WASHER D. 6X13 
M TKD.M6A.A. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 HIGH 
N TKV.TB5X25 0.34 BUTTONHEAD BOLT TB5X25 
O TKV.TB5X30 1.02 BUTTONHEAD BOLT TB5X30 
P TKV.TPSCEI6X25 0.15 FLARED BOLT TPSCEI6X25 
Q TK0033.00 0.50 BICONICAL WASHER D. 6 
R TKD.M6A.B. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 LOW 
S TKV.TCE6X50 0.21 ALLEN BOLT TCE6X50 

 
 



 
A TK0092.00BDX 63.95 STUB AXLE 100 HOM. ‘03 - RIGHT 
A TK0092.00BSX 63.95 STUB AXLE 100 HOM. ‘03 - LEFT  
- TK0092.00DX 63.95 STUB AXLE MINI - RIGHT  
- TK0092.00SX 63.95 STUB AXLE MINI - LEFT  
- TK0092.00ADX 63.95 STUB AXLE 100 HOM. 2001 - RIGHT 
- TK0092.00SX 63.95 STUB AXLE 100 HOM. 2001 - LEFT  
- TK0092.E0DX 63.95 STUB AXLE MICRO - LEFT  
- TK0092.E0SX 63.95 STUB AXLE MICRO - LEFT  
B TK0092.B0BDX 73.95 STUB AXLE 125 - BS3 - RIGHT  
B TK0092.B0BSX 73.95 STUB AXLE 125 - BS3 - LEFT  
- TK0092.B0ADX 73.95 STUB AXLE 125 - BS1 - RIGHT  
- TK0092.B0ASX 73.95 STUB AXLE 125 - BS1 - LEFT  
C TK0018.A0 3.00 STUB AXLE SCREW TCE 8X90  
- TK0018.00 3.00 STUB AXLE SCREW TE 8X82  
D TK0019.00A 4.95 STUB AXLE BEARING D. 8  
E TK0020.A0 1.05 STUB AXLE BRNG SPACER - 4 BEARING  
- TK0020.00 0.95 STUB AXLE BRNG SPACER - 2 BEARING  
F TK0021.00 1.75 WHEEL SPACER 5 mm  
 

G TK0021.A0 1.90 WHEEL SPACER 5 mm - RADIAL  
H TK0022.00 1.80 WHEEL SPACER 10 mm  
I TKD.M14x1.5 0.36 NYLOCK NUT M 14X1,5 MA  
J TK0211.A0KIT 36.25 COMP. ECCENTRIC WASHER D.22  
K TK0211.A0 22.25 ECCENTRIC WASHER D. 22  
L TK0211.A1 1.50 COMPASS WASHER  
M TK0211.A2 12.25 JOINBALL D. 8  
N TK0211.A3 0.15 SNAP-RING  
O TK0212.A0KIT 36.25 COMPLETE CENTRAL WASHER D.22 
P TK0212.A0 22.25 CENTRAL WASHER D. 22  
Q TK0215.00 2.15 RIDE HEIGHT WASHER - 4mm  
R TKV.TCEX3x10 0.24 ALLEN BOLT TCEX3X10 INOX  
S TK0211.A4 1.60 EXTENSION WASHER  
T TKD.M8A.A. 0.11 NYLOCK NUT M 8 HIGH  
U TK0212.B0 16.95 UPPER ONE-PIECE CENTRAL WASHER  
V TK0212.B0A 16.95 LOWER ONE-PIECE CENTRAL WASHER 
Z TK0212.00 2.00 CENTRAL WASHER D. 12  
- TK0211.00 7.95 ECCENTRIC WASHER D.12  
 

 



 
A TK0010.00A 35.95 FEET SUPPORT ALLUMINIUM 
B TK0014.00 33.95 ACCELERATOR PEDAL 
- TK0014.A0 33.95 ACCELERATOR PEDAL - MINI - MICRO 
C TK0015.00 33.75 BRAKE PEDAL HYDRAULIC 
- TK0015.A0 CALL BRAKE PEDAL MECHANICAL SYSTEM 
- TK0015.B0 33.75 BRAKE PEDAL - MINI - MICRO 
D TK0016.00 1.22 PEDAL RETURN SPRING 
E TK0017.00 6.50 PEDAL SCREW 

F TK0121.00 0.05 PEDAL PLUG D. 12 
G TKV.TCE6X30 0.13 ALLEN BOLT TCE6X30 
H TKD.M6A.A. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 HIGH 
I TKR.P.8X17 CALL WASHER D.8X17 
L TKR.P.8X12 0.03 WASHER D. 8X12 
M TKD.M8A.A. 0.11 NYLOCK NUT M 8 HIGH 
- TK0255.00 0.75 90° SAFETY CLIP 
- TK0010.A0 1.30 FEET SUPPORT NYLON 

 



 
A TK0037.01 99.95 SEAT - OTK S 
- TK0037.02 99.95 SEAT - OTK MS 
- TK0037.03 99.95 SEAT - OTK ML 
- TK0037.04 99.95 SEAT - OTK L 
- TK0037.D01 95.95 SEAT - OTK MINI S 
- TK0037.D02 95.95 SEAT - OTK MINI L 
- TK0037.E0 84.95 SEAT - OTK MICRO 
- TK0037.CK CALL SEAT CARBON-KEVLAR - 1°-2°-3°-4°  
- TK0037.T11 170.00 SEAT - TILLET - T11 - MAN 
B TK0087.00 0.30 SEAT WASHER NYLON D. 8 
C TKV.TPSCEI8X25 0.22 FLARED BOLT TPSCEI8X25 
D TKV.TPSCEI8X40 0.31 FLARED BOLT TPSCEI8X40 
E TKD.M8A.A. 0.11 NYLOCK NUT M 8 HIGH 
F TK0237.00 CALL DISASSEMBLED SEAT SUPPORT MINI 
CSAI 
- TK0237.A0 CALL DISASSEMBLED SEAT SUPPORT SPORT 
CHASSIS 
 

G TK0239.00 3.20 RENFORCING SEAT PLATE 
H TK0259.A0 43.50 SEAT SUPPORT AL LOCK D. 30 
- TK0259.B0 CALL SEAT SUPPORT AL LOCK D. 28 
I TK0006.280 12.25 SEAT SUPPORT 280 mm 
- TK0006.300 12.25 SEAT SUPPORT 300 mm 
- TK0006.320 12.50 SEAT SUPPORT 320 mm 
- TK0006.340 12.50 SEAT SUPPORT 340 mm 
- TK0006.380 13.25 SEAT SUPPORT 380 mm 
- TK0006.400 13.25 SEAT SUPPORT 400 mm 
L TK0007.340 14.50 BENT SEAT SUPPORT 340 mm 
M TKV.TCE6X25 0.13 ALLEN BOLT TCE6X25 
N TKR.P.8X12 0.03 WASHER D. 8X12 
O TKV.TCE8X35 0.97 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X35 
P TKV.TB6X15 0.20 SCREW 6X15 
Q TKR.P.6X13 0.03 WASHER D. 6X13 
R TKD.M6A.A. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 HIGH 
S TKR.P.10X30X2.5 0.11 WASHER D. 10X30X2.5 
 

 



 
A TK0038.D032AD 87.50 ENG MOUNT MG 92 x 32 MOD - 
DRILLED 
- TK0038.D032A 87.50 ENG MOUNT MG 92 X 32 MOD 
- TK0038.D032D 79.85 ENG MOUNT MG 92 X 32 - DRILLED
- TK0038.00 91.95 ENG MOUNT MG 125 X 32 
- TK0038.A028 49.75 ENG MOUNT AL 92 X 28 
- TK0038.A028A 49.75 ENG MOUNT AL 92 X 28 MOD 
- TK0038.A030 49.75 ENG MOUNT AL 92 X 30 MM 
- TK0038.A030A 49.75 ENG MOUNT AL 92 X 30 MM MOD 
- TK0038.A032 49.75 ENG MOUNT AL 92 X 32 MM 
- TK0038.A032A 49.75 ENG MOUNT AL 92 X 32 MM MOD 
- TK0038.A032D 45.45 ENG MOUNT AL 92 X 32 MM - 
DRILLED 
B TK0038.R0 CALL ENG MOUNT AL ROK 
 

C TK0039.A32A 14.95 ENG MOUNT BRACKET 92 X 32 MOD 
- TK0039.A30A CALL ENG MOUNT BRACKET 92 X 30 MOD 
- TK0039.A28A CALL ENG MOUNT BRACKET 92 X 28 MOD 
D TK0039.A32 13.50 ENG MOUNT BRACKET 92 X 32 
- TK0039.A30 13.50 ENG MOUNT BRACKET 92 x 30 
- TK0039.A28 13.50 ENG MOUNT BRACKET 92 x 28 
E TK0039.R0 CALL ENG MOUNT BRACKET ROK 
F TKV.TCE10X40 0.43 ALLEN BOLT TCE10X40 
G TKV.TCE10X50 0.46 ALLEN BOLT TCE10X50 
- TK0038.D0A CALL ENG MOUNT MG 92 X 32 FLAT 
- TK0039.V0 CALL ENG MOUNT BRACKET 92 X 32 FLAT 
- TK0039.V0A CALL ENG MOUNT BRACKET 92 X 32 FLAT 
MOD 
- TK0038.A0A CALL ENG MOUNT STIFFENING PLATE 
 

 



 
A TK0041.00 1.75 CHAIN GUARD - 125 
B TK0042.00 4.75 CHAIN GUARD - 100 REED VALVE 
- TK0042.RY CALL CHAIN GUARD - 100 ROTARY VALVE 
C TK0042.E0 CALL CHAIN GUARD - MICRO 
D TK0042.C0 CALL CHAIN GUARD - FULL COVERAGE 
E TK0043.00 6.25 CHAIN GUARD SUPPORT - 100 
F TK0043.A0 6.25 CHAIN GUARD SUPPORT - 125 
G TK0225.06 CALL HOLE CLOSING PLUG 
H TKV.TB6X15 0.20 SCREW 6X15 
I TKD.M6A.A. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 HIGH 
 
 



 
A TK0103.C0A 65.95 FRONT HUB MG 62 MM 
- TK0103.F0A 54.95 FRONT HUB AL 62 MM 
B TK0103.C0B 65.95 FRONT HUB MG 75 MM 
- TK0103.F0B 56.95 FRONT HUB AL 75 MM 
C TK0103.C0 65.95 FRONT HUB MG 95 MM 
- TK0103.F0 56.95 FRONT HUB AL 95 MM 
D TK0103.E0 112.95 FRONT HUB MG - BS1 
- TK0103.D0 CALL FRONT HUB AL - BS1 
E TK0103.EA 112.95 FRONT HUB MG - BS3 
- TK0103.DA 106.4 FRONT HUB AL - BS3 
 

F TK0105.00 6.50 SPACER FOR FRONT WHEEL 
G TK0206.A0 1.19 FRONT WHEEL STUD - 125 
H TK0044.B0 0.69 SELF LOCKING WHEEL NUT 
I TK0024.00A 6.05 WHEEL BEARING D. 17-35 
- TK0102.A0A 6.50 WHEEL BEARING D. 17-40 
J TK0024.A0A 4.20 WHEEL BEARING D. 17-30 
K TK0057.E0 6.50 AXLE KEY - 2 PEG 
L TK0103.FB 73.00 SLIDING HUB SUPPORT 
M TK0103.DB 84.00 SLIDING HUB SUPPORT - BS3 
N TKV.TCE6X16 0.10 ALLEN BOLT TCE6X16 
 

 



 
A TK0046.C0A 46.95 WHEEL HUB AL D. 25 X 47 
- TK0046.00A 46.95 WHEEL HUB AL D. 30 X 47 
B TK0053.C0A 61.95 WHEEL HUB AL D. 25 X 84 
- TK0053.B0A 68.95 WHEEL HUB AL D. 30 X 84 
C TK0046.B0 70.95 WHEEL HUB MG D. 40 X 56 
- TK0046.K0 46.95 WHEEL HUB AL D. 40 X 56 
D TK0046.BA 77.00 WHEEL HUB MG D. 40 X 75 
- TK0046.KA CALL WHEEL HUB AL D. 40 X 75 
E TK0053.A0 87.95 WHEEL HUB MG D. 40 X 92 
- TK0053.K0 83.95 WHEEL HUB AL D. 40 X 92 
F TK0053.D0 113.95 WHEEL HUB MG D. 40 X 145 
- TK0053.K0A 107.95 WHEEL HUB AL D. 40 X 145 

G TK0046.E0 79.95 WHEEL HUB MG D. 50 X 70 
- TK0046.KE CALL WHEEL HUB AL D. 50 X 70 
H TK0053.E0 92.95 WHEEL HUB MG D. 50 X 92 
- TK0053.KE 90.95 WHEEL HUB AL D. 50 X 92 
I TK0053.F0 165.80 WHEEL HUB MG D. 50 X 148 
L TK0045.00 0.68 WHEEL STUD 
M TK0044.B0 0.69 SELF LOCKING WHEEL NUT 
N TKV.TCE8X30 0.30 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X30 
O TKV.TCE8X35 0.97 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X35 
P TKV.TCE8X40 0.30 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X40 
Q TKR.P.8X12 0.03 WASHER D. 8X12 
R TK0125.00 3.50 WHEEL HUB SPACER RING 
 

 



 
A TK0046.C0A 46.95 WHEEL HUB AL D. 25 X 47 
- TK0046.00A 46.95 WHEEL HUB AL D. 30 X 47 
B TK0052.00A 68.95 BRAKE DISK SUPPORT 210 AL D. 25 
- TK0052.A0A 68.95 BRAKE DISK SUPPORT 210 AL D. 30 
C TK0052.E0 82.95 BRAKE DISK SUPPORT 210 MG D. 50 
- TK0052.KE 77.00 BRAKE DISK SUPPORT 210 AL D. 50 
- TK0052.D0 74.95 BRAKE DISK SUPPORT 210 MG D. 40 
- TK0052.K0 74.15 BRAKE DISK SUPPORT 210 AL D. 40 
D TK0052.EA 82.95 BRAKE DISK SUPPORT 180 MG D. 50 
- TK0052.KEA 70.50 BRAKE DISK SUPPORT 180 AL D. 50 
- TK0052.DA 82.95 BRAKE DISK SUPPORT 180 MG D. 40 
- TK0052.K0A 72.80 BRAKE DISK SUPPORT 180 AL D. 40 
E TKV.TCE8X30 0.30 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X30 
- TKV.TCE8X35 0.97 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X35 
- TKV.TCE8X40 0.30 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X40 
 

F TKR.P.8X12 0.03 WASHER D. 8X12 
G TKV.TCE5X20 0.13 ALLEN BOLT TCE5X20 
H TKR.P.5X11 0.03 WASHER D. 5X11 
I TKD.M5C 0.04 LOCK NUT M 5 METAL 
M TKV.TCE6X22 CALL ALLEN BOLT TCE6X22 
- TKV.TCE6X25 0.13 ALLEN BOLT TCE6X25 
N TKR.P.6X13 0.03 WASHER D. 6X13 
O TKD.M6C 0.06 LOCK NUT M 6 METAL 
P TKR.P.8X17X4.5 0.16 WASHER D. 8X17X4.5 
Q TKD.M8C CALL LOCK NUT M 8 METAL 
 

 



 
A TK0047.E0 82.95 SPROCKET SUPPORT MG D. 50 
- TK0047.KE 77.95 SPROCKET SUPPORT AL D. 50 
- TK0047.A0 72.95 SPROCKET SUPPORT MG D. 40 
- TK0047.K0 77.95 SPROCKET SUPPORT AL D. 40 
- TK0047.B0A 68.95 SPROCKET SUPPORT AL D. 30 
- TK0047.C0A 68.95 SPROCKET SUPPORT AL D. 25 
B TKV.TCE8X35 0.97 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X35 
- TKV.TCE8X40 0.30 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X40 
- TKV.TCE8X45 0.30 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X45 
C TKR.P.8X12 0.03 WASHER D. 8X12 
D TKV.TCE6X20 0.11 ALLEN BOLT TCE6X20 
E TKR.P.6X13 0.03 WASHER D. 6X13 
F TKD.M6A.B. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 LOW 
 
 



 
A TK0070.C0 112.50 REAR WHEEL FORGED MXC 210 MG 
- TK0070.D0 110.50 REAR WHEEL FORGED MXC 180 MG 
- TK0070.C0A 79.95 REAR WHEEL CAST MXP 210 MG 
- TK0070.D0A 79.95 REAR WHEEL CAST MXP 180 MG 
- TK0070.00B 67.25 REAR WHEEL CAST AXP 210 "QUARTZ"
- TK0070.A0B 66.50 REAR WHEEL CAST AXP 180 "QUARTZ"
- TK0070.00 CALL REAR WHEEL SPUN AXC 210 
- TK0070.A0 74.50 REAR WHEEL SPUN AXC 180 
- TK0070.B0 59.95 REAR WHEEL SPUN AXC 145 
B TK0071.G0 97.25 FRT WHEEL FORGED MXC 130 mm MG 
- TK0071.G0A 75.95 FRONT WHEEL CAST MXP 130 MG 
- TK0071.H0A CALL FRT WHEEL CAST MXP 120 MG - DSM 
- TK0071.D0B 60.25 FRT WHEEL CAST AXP 130 "QUARTZ" 
- TK0071.B0B CALL FRT WHEEL CAST AXP 120 "QUARTZ" 
- TK0071.D0 66.50 FRT WHEEL SPUN AXC 130 
- TK0071.E0 CALL FRT WHEEL SPUN AXC 130 - DSM 
- TK0071.00 74.50 FRONT WHEEL SPUN AXC 120 - DSM 
- TK0071.A0 64.50 FRONT WHEEL SPUN AXC 110 - DSM 

C TK0222.A0 0.80 BEAD LOCK SCREW 
D TK0223.A0 0.09 O-RING 2018 
E TK0221.00 1.50 WHEEL VALVE 
- TK0024.00A 6.05 WHEEL BEARING D. 17-35 
- TK0071.AXP130210 240.00 COMPLETE AXP WHEEL SET 
130/210 
- TK0071.MXP130210 300.00 COMPLETE MXP WHEEL SET 
130/210 
 

 



 
A TK0048.F0 40.95 AXLE SPPRT AL D. 25 MINI TRIANGLE 
- TK0048.F0A 40.95 AXLE SPRT AL D. 30 MINI TRIANGLE 
- TK0048.H0 46.95 AXLE SUPPORT AL D. 30 TRIANGLE 
- TK0048.K0 46.95 AXLE SUPPORT AL D. 40 TRIANGLE 
B TK0048.FB 52.25 AXLE SUPPORT AL D. 30 MINI EXP 
C TK0048.D0 69.95 AXLE SUPPORT MG D. 40/50-80 
- TK0048.KD CALL AXLE SUPPORT AL D. 40/50-80 
- TK0048.E0 69.95 AXLE SUPPORT MG D. 50-90 
- TK0048.I0 69.95 AXLE SUPPORT AL D. 30 
D TK0048.KDE 76.00 AXL SPPRT AL D. 40/50-80 - FORGED 
E TK0049.DAA 63.10 AXLE BEARING D. 50-80 
- TK0049.D0 68.95 AXLE BEARING D. 50-90 
- TK0049.A0A 46.95 AXLE BEARING D. 40 
- TK0049.00A 34.75 AXLE BEARING D. 30 
- TK0049.B0A 32.75 AXLE BEARING D. 25 
F TKV.TE8X30 0.20 HEX BOLT TE8X30 
- TKV.TE8X40 0.25 HEX BOLT TE8X40 
- TKV.TE8X45 CALL HEX BOLT TE8X45 
- TKV.TE8X50 0.26 HEX BOLT TE8X50 
- TKV.TB8X40 CALL BUTTONHEAD BOLT TB8X40 
- TKV.TCE8X20 0.22 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X20 
- TKV.TCE8X25 0.22 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X25 
G TKR.P.8X17 CALL WASHER D. 8X17 
- TKR.P.8X17X3 0.15 WASHER D. 8X17X3 
- TKR.P.8X17X4.5 0.16 WASHER D. 8X17X4.5 
 

H TK0054.G0E 161.95 REAR AXLE D. 50 -100 - TYPE E 
- TK0054.G0H 161.95 REAR AXLE D. 50 -100 - TYPE H 
- TK0054.G0HH 161.95 REAR AXLE D. 50 -100 - TYPE HH 
- TK0054.G0N 161.95 REAR AXLE D. 50 -100 - TYPE N - 
STD 
- TK0054.G0P 161.95 REAR AXLE D. 50 -100 - TYPE P 
- TK0054.G0U CALL REAR AXLE D. 50 -100 - TYPE U 
- TK0054.H0H 161.95 REAR AXLE D. 50 -125 - TYPE H 
- TK0054.H0HH 161.95 REAR AXLE D. 50 -125 - TYPE HH 
- TK0054.H0N 161.95 REAR AXLE D. 50-125 - TYPE N - STD
- TK0054.H0P 161.95 REAR AXLE D. 50 -125 - TYPE P 
- TK0054.H0U 161.95 REAR AXLE D. 50 -125 - TYPE U 
- TK0054.D0C 161.95 REAR AXLE D. 40 -100 - TYPE C 
- TK0054.D0N 161.95 REAR AXLE D. 40 -100 - TYPE N 
- TK0054.E0C 161.95 REAR AXLE D. 40 -125 - TYPE C 
- TK0054.E0N 161.95 REAR AXLE D. 40 -125 - TYPE N 
- TK0054.B0 160.95 REAR AXLE D. 30 - MINI CSAI 
- TK0054.B0EXP 147.35 REAR AXLE D. 30 - MINI EXP 
- TK0054.02 102.95 REAR AXLE D. 25 - MICRO 
I TK0057.E0 6.50 AXLE KEY - 2 PEG 
- TK0057.D0 9.50 AXLE KEY - 3 PEG 
- TK0056.00 0.95 AXLE KEY 8 X 7 X 60 
- TK0056.A0 0.95 AXLE KEY 8 X 7 X 40 
- TK0056.B0 CALL AXLE KEY 8 X 7 X 80 
- TK0057.00 1.75 AXLE KEY 8 X 5 X 60 
 

 



 
A TK0061.00 14.50 SILENCER HOLDER - 100 
- TK0061.A0 15.50 SILENCER HOLDER - 125 
B TK0060.00 2.35 EXHAUST SPRING - 130MM 
- TK0059.00 1.85 EXHAUST SPRING - 58MM 
- TK0059.A0 1.85 EXHAUST SPRING - 43MM 
- TK0059.B0 1.85 EXHAUST SPRING - 35MM 
C TK0063.00 0.90 RUBBER WASHER FOR SILENCER 
HOLDER 
D TK0256.A0 3.95 SILENCER BRACKET - 100 
- TK0256.00 3.95 SILENCER BRACKET - MINI 
E TK0256.C0 23.50 ALUMINUM SILENCER SUPPORT 
E TK0256.C0X 23.50 AL. SILENCER SUPPORT - PRE 2004 
F TK0256.B0DX 5.95 SILENCER BRACKET - 125 - RIGHT 
- TK0256.BA 6.50 SILENCER BRACKET - ROK - RIGHT 
G TK0256.B0SX 5.95 SILENCER BRACKET - 125 - LEFT 
H TK0256.D0A CALL SILENCER SUPPORT - ROTAX MAX - 
LEFT 
 

T K0256.F0 CALL SILENCER SUPPORT - ROCKY EXP 
I TK0256.D0B CALL SILENCER BRACKET - ROTAX MAX 
J TK0256.D0C CALL SILENCER SUPPORT - ROTAX MAX - 
RIGHT 
K TKV.TPSCEI10X40 CALL FLARED BOLT TPSCEI10X40 
L TK0228.00 0.75 BICONICAL WASHER D. 10 
M TKR.P.10X22X1.5 CALL WASHER D. 10X22X1.5 
N TKD.M10A.A. 0.19 SELF LOCKING NUT M 10 HIGH 
O TKR.P.10X30X2.5 0.11 WASHER D. 10X30X2.5 
P TKD.M10A.B. 0.17 NYLOCK NUT M 10 LOW 
Q TKV.TE8X35 CALL HEX BOLT TE8X35 
R TKR.P.8X17 CALL WASHER D. 8X17 
S TKD.M8A.B. 0.06 NYLOCK NUT M 8 LOW 
T TKV.TCE8X30 0.30 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X30 
U TKR.P.8X17X3 0.15 WASHER D. 8X17X3 
V TKR.P.8X12 0.03 WASHER D. 8X12 
 

 



 
A TK0072.KY 64.50 FLOOR PLATE - KRYPTON - RACER 
- TK0072.KY1 CALL FLOOR PLATE - KRYPTON 2004 
- TK0072.KY3 CALL FLOOR PLATE - KRYPTON ET 411 
- TK0072.VN 64.50 FLOOR PLATE - VENOX 
- TK0072.VN1 64.50 FLOOR PLATE - VENOX 2004 
- TK0072.ET 64.50 FLOOR PLATE - EXTREME 
- TK0072.MT 64.50 FLOOR PLATE - MITOX 
- TK0072.RK 64.50 FLOOR PLATE - REKORD 
- TK0072.B0A 53.50 FLOOR PLATE - MINI EXP 
- TK0072.B0CSAI 53.50 FLOOR PLATE - MINI CSAI 
- TK0072.D1 53.50 FLOOR PLATE - MICRO 
- TK0072.D1A CALL FLOOR PLATE - MICRO 2004 
B TK0033.00 0.50 BICONICAL WASHER D. 6 
C TK0031.00 0.17 RUBBER WASHER 6 X 20 X 4 
D TKV.TPSCEI6X20 0.13 FLARED BOLT TPSCEI6X20 
E TKR.P.6X18 0.04 WASHER D. 6X18 
F TKD.M6A.B. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 LOW 
 

 

 



 
A TK0073.B0 55.50 FUEL TANK 8 LT. - SINGLE VENT 
B TK0073.C0 68.95 FUEL TANK 8 LT. - DOUBLE VENT 
- TK0073.00 35.95 FUEL TANK 3 LT. - MINI 
- TK0260.00 4.75 SMALL OVERFLOW TANK 
C TK0073.002 2.80 FUEL TANK WING NUT 
- TK0073.001 14.00 FUEL TANK BRACKET 
D TK0074.00 2.30 FUEL PIPE 5 X 9 
- TK0074.C0 3.50 FUEL PIPE 6 X 9 
- TK0074.A0 CALL FUEL PIPE 7 X 11 
E TK0076.A0 4.60 BRASS SUCTION FITTING WITH FILTER 
F TK0077.B0 1.10 FUEL PIPE CONNECTOR NUT - SINGLE 
G TK0077.C0 4.75 FUEL PIPE CONNECTOR - DOUBLE 
H TK0077.00 4.60 FUEL PIPE CONNECTOR - SINGLE 
I TK0224.00 1.45 FUEL TANK CAP 
J TK0224.A0 0.85 FUEL PIPE CONNECTOR NUT - DOUBLE 
- TK0224.B0 0.75 FUEL PIPE CONNECTOR PLUG 
K TKV.TE8X30 0.20 HEX BOLT TE8X30 
L TKR.P.8X17X3 0.15 WASHER D. 8X17X3 
M TK0029.07 CALL FIBER WASHER 
 
 



 
A TK0235.FAR CALL FRONT STIFNESS BAR - GREEN - SOFT
- TK0235.FAN CALL FRONT STIFNESS BAR - SILVER - 
MEDIUM 
- TK0235.FAO CALL FRONT STIFNESS BAR - GOLD - STIFF 
- TK0235.A0 CALL REAR STIFNESS BAR - ESPRIT 
- TK0235.00 CALL REAR STIFNESS BAR D. 28 
B TK0235.GA 16.75 REAR STIFNESS BAR - HOM. 2003 
- TK0235.B0 CALL REAR STIFNESS BAR D. 32 - TRULLI 
- TK0235.G0 16.75 REAR STIFNESS BAR D. 30 
- TK0235.H0 16.75 REAR STIFNESS BAR D. 32 
C TK0235.FAA 13.50 FRONT STIFNESS BAR - HOM. 2003 
- TK0235.FA 13.50 FRONT STIFNESS BAR - 29 CM 
- TK0235.F0 13.50 REAR STIFNESS BAR - HOM. 2000 
D TK0235.FAV 21.50 FRONT STIFNESS BAR VENOX 
- TK0235.FAV4 21.50 FRONT STIFNESS BAR VENOX 2004 
 

E TK0240.A0A 20.25 CYLINDRICAL AL CLAMP D. 32 - 2 
BOLT 
- TK0240.B0 20.26 CYLINDRICAL AL CLAMP D. 30 - 2 BOLT 
- TK0240.00 CALL CYLINDRICAL AL CLAMP D.28 - 2 BOLT 
- TK0240.K0 CALL CYLINDRICAL AL CLAMP D. 32 - 3 BOLT 
F TK0240.B0A 19.25 CYL. AL CLAMP D. 30 - 2 BOLT - 125 
G TK0240.C0DX 20.25 OVAL AL CLAMP D. 30-2 BOLT- RT 
- TK0240.C0SX 20.25 OVAL AL CLAMP D. 30-2 BOLT - LT 
- TK0240.D0DX CALL OVAL AL CLAMP D. 32 - 2 BOLT- RT 
- TK0240.D0SX CALL OVAL AL CLAMP D. 32 - 2 BOLT- LT 
- TK0240.E0DX CALL OVAL AL CLAMP D. 32 - 3 BOLT - RT 
- TK0240.E0SX CALL OVAL AL CLAMP D. 32 - 3 BOLT - LT 
G TKR.P.8X12 0.03 WASHER D. 8X12 
H TKR.P.8X17X3 0.15 WASHER D. 8X17X3 
I TKV.TCE8X25 0.22 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X25 
J TKV.TCE8X30 0.30 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X30 
 

 



 
A TK0029.BB 176.95 BRAKE PUMPS SYSTEM - BS1 - BS2 
B TK0029.C0 80.95 SINGLE BRAKE PUMP - BS1 - BS2 
C TK0029.B1 68.50 BRAKE PUMP BODY - BS1 - BS2 
D TK0029.B6 1.50 BRAKE PUMP PLUG 
E TK0029.B7 0.15 BRAKE PUMP PLUG O-RING 
F TK0029.B10A 7.00 BRAKE PUMP PISTON - BS1 - BS2 
G TK0029.A9 2.95 BRAKE PUMP LINING D. 13-8 
H TK0029.B13 0.80 BRAKE PUMP SPRING - BS1 - BS2 
I TK0029.12 0.05 SNAP-RING 
J TK0120.00 3.75 RUBBER DUST CAP - BS1-2-3-4 
K TK0029.C2B 18.95 BRAKE PUMP SUPPORT - BS1 - BS2 
L TK0078.A1 1.30 BRAKE PIPE FITTING - STRAIGHT 
M TKV.TCE6X55 0.22 ALLEN BOLT TCE6X55 
 

N TKV.TCE6X65 0.38 ALLEN BOLT TCE6X65 
O TKD.M6A.A. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 HIGH 
P TKR.P.6X13 0.03 WASHER D. 6X13 
Q TK0029.DA 289.95 BRAKE PUMPS SYSTEM - BS3 - BS4 
R TK0029.E0 144.95 SINGLE BRAKE PUMP - BS3 - BS4 
S TK0029.D1 79.80 BRAKE PUMP BODY - BS3 - BS4 
T TK0029.D10A 8.00 BRAKE PUMP PISTON - BS3 - BS4 
U TK0029.D13 0.95 BRAKE PUMP SPRING - BS3 - BS4 
V TK0029.D6 27.30 BRAKE PUMP RESERVIOR - BS3 - BS4 
W TK0029.D6A 21.00 BRAKE PUMP RESERVIOR CAP - BS3 - 
BS4 
X TK0029.D15 6.25 RESERVIOR BLADDER - BS3 - BS4 
Y TK0029.D16 1.05 RESERVIOR WASHER - BS3 - BS4 
Z TK0029.C2C 18.95 BRAKE PUMP SUPPORT - BS3 - BS4 
 

 



 
A TK0030.CA 133.95 MONO BRAKE PUMP 
B TK0030.C1 CALL MONO PUMP BODY 
C TK0030.C2 7.95 MONO PUMP PISTON 
D TK0030.03 0.75 MONO PUMP SPRING 
E TK0030.04 0.10 MONO PUMP SNAP-RING 
F TK0100.B10A 2.15 FRT CALIPER LINING OPEN - BS1 
G TK0030.C6 8.30 MONO PUMP LEVER 
H TK0030.C6A CALL MONO PUMP LEVER - MINI EXP 
I TK0030.C7 10.95 MONO PUMP PUSH ROD 
J TK0028.03 1.05 PIN 6X18 - 1 HOLE 
K TK0030.C9 2.45 PIN 6X25.5 - 1 HOLE 
L TK0030.C10 CALL RUBBER DUST CAP - MONO PUMP 
M TK0030.C11 CALL MONO PUMP PIN WASHER 
N TK0029.B6 1.50 BRAKE PUMP PLUG 
O TK0029.B7 0.15 BRAKE PUMP PLUG O-RING 
P TK0119.09 0.04 COTTER PIN 
Q TK0078.A1 1.30 BRAKE PIPE FITTING - STRAIGHT 
 



 
A TK0100.BADX 181.95 FRT CALIPER - BS1 - RIGHT 
- TK0100.BASX 181.95 FRT CALIPER - BS1 - LEFT 
B TK0100.B1DXI CALL FRT CALIPER BODY - RIGHT - INT - 
BS1 
- TK0100.B1DXE CALL FRT CALIPER BODY - RIGHT - EXT - 
BS1 
- TK0100.B1SXI CALL FRT CALIPER BODY - LEFT - INT - 
BS1 
- TK0100.B1SXE 45.25 FRT CALIPER BODY - LEFT - EXT - 
BS1 
C TK0100.B2 20.25 FRONT BRAKE PAD - BS1 
D TK0100.04 1.25 FRT CALIPER PAD SCREW TUBE 
E TK0100.05 1.15 FRT CALIPER PAD SPRING 
F TK0100.B10A 2.15 FRT CALIPER LINING OPEN - BS1 
G TK0100.B11A 4.95 FRT CALIPER PISTON AL - BS1 
H TK0100.B12 2.10 FRONT BRAKE PAD SPACER - BS1 
I TK0100.B14 1.40 FRT CALIPER PIN - BS1 
J TK0100.B16 1.15 FRT CALIPER PIN SPRING - BS1 
K TK0082.B13 0.75 SAFETY CLIP - STRAIGHT 
L TK0223.00 0.10 O-RING 2015 
M TK0223.B0 CALL O-RING 2012 
N TK0079.A1 2.45 BRAKE PIPE FITTING - 90° 
O TKV.TCE4X6 0.12 ALLEN BOLT TCE4X6 
 

P TKV.TCE4X25 0.10 ALLEN BOLT TCE4X25 
Q TKV.TCE6X35 0.15 ALLEN BOLT TCE6X35 
R TK0082.KA 206.95 REAR CALIPER - BS1 - BS2 
- TK0082.BA 193.95 REAR CALIPER - PRE 2000 
S TK0082.K1SX 50.50 REAR CALIPER BODY - LEFT - BS1 - 
BS2 
- TK0082.K1DX 50.50 REAR CALIPER BODY - RIGHT - BS1 - 
BS2 
- TK0082.B1SX CALL REAR CALIPER BODY - LEFT - PRE 
2000 
- TK0082.B1DX CALL REAR CALIPER BODY - RIGHT - PRE 
2000 
T TK0082.B2 1.30 REAR CALIPER PIN - BS1 - BS2 
U TK0082.B3 2.10 REAR BRAKE PAD SPACER - BS1 - BS2 
V TK0082.B4 20.95 REAR BRAKE PAD - BS1 - BS2 
W TK0082.05 1.35 REAR CALIPER LINING - BS1 - BS2 
X TK0082.06A 5.50 REAR CALIPER PISTON D. 30 - BS1 - 
BS2 
Y TK0082.07 1.15 REAR CALIPER PAD SPRING - BS1-2 
Z TK0082.08 1.30 REAR CALIPER PAD SCREW TUBE - BS1-2
AA TKV.TCE4X8 0.12 ALLEN BOLT TCE4X8 
AB TKV.TCE5X30 0.13 ALLEN BOLT TCE5X30 
AC TKV.TCE8X45 0.30 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X45 
AC TKV.TCE8X35 0.97 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X35 

 



 
A TK0100.DADX 185.95 FRT CALIPER - RIGHT - BS3 
- TK0100.DASX 185.95 FRT CALIPER - LEFT - BS3 
B TK0100.D1DXI CALL FRT CALIPER BODY - RIGHT - INT - 
BS3 
- TK0100.D1DXE CALL FRT CALIPER BODY - RIGHT - EXT - 
BS3 
- TK0100.D1SXI CALL FRT CALIPER BODY - RIGHT - INT - 
BS3 
- TK0100.D1SXE CALL FRT CALIPER BODY - RIGHT - EXT - 
BS3 
C TK0082.D4 17.95 BRAKE PAD - BS3 - BS4 
- TK0082.D4B 22.45 BRAKE PAD - SOFT - BS3 - BS4 
D TK0082.D13 1.95 CALIPER MAGNET - BS3 - BS4 
E TK0100.D10 0.65 FRT CALIPER SQUARE SEAL - BS3 
F TK0100.D11A 8.95 FRT CALIPER PISTON - BS3 
G TK0100.D12 2.95 FRT CALIPER BLEED SCREW - BS3 
H TK0100.D14 1.50 FRT CALIPER PIN - BS3 
I TK0116.B8 0.75 CIRCULAR PIN CLIP 
J TK0223.00 0.10 O-RING 2015 
K TK0223.B0 CALL O-RING 2012 
L TK0079.A1 2.45 BRAKE PIPE FITTING - 90° 
 

M TKR.P.8X12 0.03 WASHER D. 8X12 
N TKV.TCE4X8 0.12 ALLEN BOLT TCE4X8 
O TKV.TCE8X45 0.30 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X45 
- TKV.TCE8X50 CALL ALLEN BOLT TCE8X50 
P TKV.TPSCEI4X14 0.13 FLARED BOLT TPSCEI4X14 
Q TK0082.DA 196.00 REAR CALIPER - BS3 - BS4 
R TK0082.D1SX CALL REAR CALIPER BODY - LEFT - BS3 - 
BS4 
- TK0082.D1DX CALL REAR CALIPER BODY - RIGHT - BS3 - 
BS4 
S TK0082.D2 0.75 REAR CALIPER PIN - BS3 - BS4 
T TK0082.D5 0.75 REAR CALIPER SQUARE SEAL - BS3 - BS4
U TK0082.D6A 9.95 REAR CALIPER PISTON - BS3 - BS4 
V TK0078.A1 1.30 BRAKE PIPE FITTING - STRAIGHT 
Z TKV.TCE8X40 0.30 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X40 
X TK0082.D12 2.95 REAR CALIPER BLEED SCREW - BS3 - 
BS4 
 

 



 
A TK0116.D0 158.25 MECHANICAL BRAKE CALIPER - 
MICRO 
- TK0116.D4 13.50 REAR BRAKE PAD - MICRO 
B TK0116.B0 CALL NOT AVAILABLE 
C TK0116.B1 CALL NOT AVAILABLE 
D TK0116.B2A CALL NOT AVAILABLE 
E TKV.TB5X25 0.34 BUTTONHEAD BOLT TB5X25 
F TKD.M5A.B. 0.06 NYLOCK NUT M 5 LOW 
G TKR.P.5X11 0.03 WASHER D. 5X11 
H TK0116.B3 CALL NOT AVAILABLE 
I TK0214.B0 CALL BRAKE CABLE ADJUSTER SLEEVE - 
MICRO 
J TK0116.B8 0.75 CIRCULAR PIN CLIP 
K TKR.P.7X11 CALL WASHER D. 7X11 
L TKR.P.6X13 0.03 WASHER D. 6X13 
 

M TKD.M6A.B. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 LOW 
N TK0082.B4 20.95 REAR BRAKE PAD - BS1 - BS2 
O TK0082.07 1.15 REAR CALIPER PAD SPRING - BS1-2 
P TK0082.08 1.30 REAR CALIPER PAD SCREW TUBE - BS1-2
Q TK0082.B3 2.10 REAR BRAKE PAD SPACER - BS1 - BS2 
R TK0082.B2 1.30 REAR CALIPER PIN - BS1 - BS2 
S TK0082.B13 0.75 SAFETY CLIP - STRAIGHT 
T TK0116.B7 CALL NOT AVAILABLE 
U TKV.TCE5X30 0.13 ALLEN BOLT TCE5X30 
V TKV.TCE8X70 CALL SCREW 8 X 70 
W TKD.M8A.A. 0.11 NYLOCK NUT M 8 HIGH 
X TKR.P.8X17 CALL WASHER D. 8X17 
 

 



 
A TK0051.D0 162.95 REAR BRAKE DISK - BS3 - BS4 
- TK0101.D0DX 126.95 FRONT BRAKE DISK - RIGHT - BS3 
- TK0101.D0SX 126.95 FRONT BRAKE DISK - LEFT - BS3 
B TK0051.00 162.95 REAR BRAKE DISK - BS1 - BS2 
- TK0101.B0DX 112.95 FRONT BRAKE DISK - RIGHT - BS1 
- TK0101.B0SX 112.95 FRONT BRAKE DISK - LEFT - BS1 

C TK0051.E0 75.95 REAR BRAKE DISK - MICRO 
D TK0051.EA 90.95 REAR BRAKE DISC - MINI EXP 
E TK0051.A0 111.95 REAR BRAKE DISK - MINI CSAI 
F TK0051.EB CALL REAR BRAKE DISK - MINI EXP2 
 

 



 
A TK0117.00 27.50 BRAKE PUMP BALANCE SET - BS2 - BS4 
B TK0117.01 8.50 BRAKE PUMP BALANCE BAR - BS2 - BS4 
C TK0119.01 2.95 BRAKE PUMP PUSH ROD 
D TK0119.09 0.04 COTTER PIN 
E TK0028.01 2.10 BRAKE FORK M6X12 
F TK0028.03 1.05 PIN 6X18 - 1 HOLE 
G TK0028.04 2.60 PIN 6X22 - 2 HOLE 
H TK0202.00A 1.15 CABLE - BRAKE SAFETY 
I TK0207.A0 2.95 CABLE LOCK - DOUBLE BOLT 
J TKD.M6 0.03 STANDARD NUT M 6 
K TKR.P.6X13 0.03 WASHER D. 6X13 

L TK0119.00A CALL BRAKE PUMP BALANCE SET - BS3 
- TK0119.00 48.95 BRAKE PUMP BALANCE SET - BS1 
M TK0119.00A CALL BRAKE PUMP BALANCE BAR - BS3 
- TK0119.04 7.95 BRAKE PUMP BALANCE BAR - BS1 
N TK0119.07 3.95 CENTRAL PEG - BS1 - BS3 
- TK0119.06 2.50 EXTERNAL PEG - BS1 
O TK0119.10A CALL DISTRIBUTION SHAFT WITH KNOB 
P TKD.M6A.B. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 LOW 
Q TKG.6X8 CALL ALLEN SET SCREW 6X8 
AA TK0119.12 CALL DISTRIBUTION SHAFT TENSION 
RUBBER 
 

 



 
A TK0081.A1 70.95 STEEL BRAIDED BRAKE KIT - BS2 - BS4
A TK0081.B1 140.00 STEEL BRAIDED BRAKE KIT -BS1- BS3
- TK0081.C1 67.50 STEEL BRAIDED BRAKE KIT - MONO 
- TK0081.C2 54.50 STEEL BRAIDED BRAKE KIT - MINI EXP 
- TK0081.E1 CALL STEEL BRAIDED BRAKE KIT - MONO 
B TK0078.A1 1.30 BRAKE PIPE FITTING - STRAIGHT 
C TK0079.A1 2.45 BRAKE PIPE FITTING - 90° 
D TK0080.A1 3.50 BRAKE PIPE FITTING - T 
E TK0118.290 CALL BRAKING PUMP ROD - 290MM 
- TK0118.355 5.50 BRAKING PUMP ROD - 355MM 
- TK0118.395 5.50 BRAKING PUMP ROD - 395MM 
- TK0118.405 CALL BRAKING PUMP ROD - 405MM 
- TK0118.435 CALL BRAKING PUMP ROD - 435MM 
- TK0118.480 5.50 BRAKING PUMP ROD - 480MM 
- TK0118.510 5.50 BRAKING PUMP ROD - 510MM 
- TK0118.515 CALL BRAKING PUMP ROD - 515MM 
- TK0118.525 5.50 BRAKING PUMP ROD - 525MM 
- TK0118.540 CALL BRAKING PUMP ROD - 540MM 
- TK0118.550 CALL BRAKING PUMP ROD - 550MM 

- TK0118.565 CALL BRAKING PUMP ROD - 565MM 
- TK0118.575 5.50 BRAKING PUMP ROD - 575MM 
- TK0118.595 CALL BRAKING PUMP ROD - 595MM 
- TK0118.600 5.50 BRAKING PUMP ROD - 600MM 
- TK0118.610 5.50 BRAKING PUMP ROD - 610MM 
F TK0028.01 2.10 BRAKE FORK M6X12 
- TK0028.B1 CALL BRAKE FORK M6X24 
G TK0202.00 CALL CABLE - BRAKE 
- TK0202.B0 1.20 CABLE - CLUTCH 
- TK0202.00A 1.15 CABLE - BRAKE SAFETY 
- TK0202.A0 1.20 CABLE - ACCELERATOR 
H TK0203.00 2.95 CABLE HOUSING - BRAKE / CLUTCH 
- TK0203.A0 2.15 CABLE HOUSING - ACCELERATOR 
I TK0207.00 0.70 CABLE LOCK - ACCELERATOR 
J TK0207.A0 2.95 CABLE LOCK - DOUBLE BOLT 
K TK0210.00 0.85 CABLE LOCK - DOUBLE 
- TK0210.A0 0.85 CABLE LOCK - CLUTCH 
L TK0213.00 0.80 CABLE ADJUSTER 
M TK0214.A0 CALL BRAKE CABLE CLAMP - MICRO 
N TK0214.B0 CALL BRAKE CABLE ADJUST SLEEVE - MICRO 
 

 



 
A TK0093.TA 384.95 RADIATOR WITH SUPPORT - 400X200
- TK0093.T3 CALL RADIATOR CAP 
B TK0093.T5 CALL RADIATOR SUPPORT INSERT 
C TK0094.T0 40.50 RADIATOR SUPPORT KIT - 400x200 
D TK0094.P0 CALL RADIATOR SUPPORT STRUT - LOWER 
E TK0094.R0 CALL RADIATOR SUPPORT - 400X200 
F TK0094.S0 10.25 RADIATOR SUPPORT STRUT - UPPER 
G TK0094.Z0 39.95 PLEXIGLASS AIR SHROUD KIT 
H TK0094.Z1 33.95 PLEXIGLASS AIR SHROUD 
I TK0094.Z2 7.50 PLEXIGLASS AIR SHROUD SUPPORT 
J TK0094.Z3 0.15 SPACER 
K TK0093.02 1.05 RUBBER INSERT 
 

L TK0093.04 0.75 BUSHING FOR RUBBER INSERT 
M TK0119.05 4.25 ADJUSTER KNOB 
N TK0031.00 0.17 RUBBER WASHER 6 X 20 X 4 
O TK0033.00 0.50 BICONICAL WASHER D. 6 
P TKR.P.6X13 0.03 WASHER D. 6X13 
Q TKR.P.6X18 0.04 WASHER D. 6X18 
R TKV.TPSCEI6X20 0.13 FLARED BOLT TPSCEI6X20 
S TKV.TPSCEI6X25 0.15 FLARED BOLT TPSCEI6X25 
T TKV.TPSCEI6X30 0.15 FLARED BOLT TPSCEI6X30 
U TKV.TCE6X20 0.11 ALLEN BOLT TCE6X20 
V TKV.TE6X100 CALL HEX BOLT TE6X100 
W TKD.M6A.B. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 LOW 
 

 



 
A TK0093.CA CALL RADIATOR SUPPORT - 375X190 
B TK0093.T5 CALL RADIATOR SUPPORT INSERT 
C TK0094.C0 CALL RADIATOR SUPPORT KIT - 375x190 
D TK0094.P0 CALL RADIATOR SUPPORT STRUT - LOWER 
E TK0094.C1 CALL RADIATOR SUPPORT - 375X190 
F TK0094.S0 10.25 RADIATOR SUPPORT STRUT - UPPER 
G TK0093.02 1.05 RUBBER INSERT 
H TK0093.04 0.75 BUSHING FOR RUBBER INSERT 
I TK0031.00 0.17 RUBBER WASHER 6 X 20 X 4 
J TK0033.00 0.50 BICONICAL WASHER D. 6 
K TKR.P.6X13 0.03 WASHER D. 6X13 
L TKR.P.6X18 0.04 WASHER D. 6X18 
M TKV.TPSCEI6X30 0.15 FLARED BOLT TPSCEI6X30 
N TKV.TE6X85 CALL SCREW 6 X 85 
O TKD.M6A.B. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 LOW 

P TKD.M6A.A. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 HIGH 
Q TK0097.00 134.50 WATER PUMP 
R TK0097.01 CALL WATER PUMP BODY 
S TK0097.02 CALL WATER PUMP PULLEY 
T TK0097.03 CALL WATER PUMP SHAFT 
U TK0097.04 CALL WATER PUMP BEARING 
V TK0097.05 CALL WATER PUMP SEAL 
W TK0097.06 CALL O-RING WATER PUMP 
X TK0097.07 CALL WATER PUMP IMPELLOR 
Y TK0097.08 CALL WATER PUMP SHAFT SNAP-RING 
Z TKD.M4A.B. CALL NYLOCK NUT M 4 LOW 
AA TKR.P.4X8 CALL WASHER D. 4X8 
AB TKV.TCE4X20 CALL ALLEN BOLT TCE4X20 
AC TKG.5X8 0.10 ALLEN SET SCREW 5X8 
 

 



 
A TK0098.00 CALL WATER PUMP PULLEY D. 30 
B TK0098.A0 53.00 WATER PUMP PULLEY D. 40 
C TK0098.B0 53.00 WATER PUMP PULLEY D. 50 
D TK0096.00 1.10 WATER PUMP BELT - SHORT 
- TK0096.B0 1.10 WATER PUMP BELT - LONG 
E TK0259.E28KIT CALL WATER PUMP CLAMP D. 28 
- TK0259.E30KIT 54.95 WATER PUMP CLAMP D. 30 
- TK0259.E32KIT 54.95 WATER PUMP CLAMP D. 32 
F TK0095.00 9.25 WATER PIPE - 80CM - 90° BENDS 
- TK0095.A0 7.00 WATER PIPE - D. 12X18 
G TORRO12-20/9-C62 0.73 HOSE CLAMP 12-20 
- TORRO16-25/9-C62 0.74 HOSE CLAMP 16-25 
 

H TK0259.E1 CALL WATER PUMP SUPPORT 
I TK0259.E28 CALL WATER PUMP CLAMP BASE D. 28 
- TK0259.E30 CALL WATER PUMP CLAMP BASE D. 30 
- TK0259.E32 CALL WATER PUMP CLAMP BASE D. 32 
J TKR.P.8X17 CALL WASHER D. 8X17 
K TKR.P.8X12 0.03 WASHER D. 8X12 
L TKD.M8A.A. 0.11 NYLOCK NUT M 8 HIGH 
M TKR.C.8X18 CALL BELLEVILLE WASHER 
N TKV.TCE8X25 0.22 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X25 
O TKV.TCE8X45 0.30 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X45 
P TKV.TPSCEI8X25 0.21 FLARED BOLT TPSCEI8X25 

 



 
A TK0111.00 53.50 GEAR LEVER 
B TK0112.00 17.95 GEAR LEVER HANDLE 
C TK0114.450 17.25 GEAR TIRE ROD - 450MM 
- TK0114.480 17.25 GEAR TIRE ROD - 480MM 
- TK0114.500 17.25 GEAR TIRE ROD - 500MM 
D TK0009.00 23.95 STEERING JOINBAL - RIGHT 
E TK0009.A0 23.95 STEERING JOINBAL - LEFT 
F TKD.M8 CALL NUT M 8 
G TKD.M8SX CALL NUT M 8 LEFT 
H TKD.M8A.B. 0.06 NYLOCK NUT M 8 LOW 
I TKV.TCE8X90 0.61 ALLEN BOLT TCE8X90 
J TK0113.00 26.25 CLUTCH LEVER 
K TKV.TCE6X50 0.21 ALLEN BOLT TCE6X50 
L TKD.M6A.A. 0.07 NYLOCK NUT M 6 HIGH 
M TKR.P.8X12 0.03 WASHER D. 8X12 
 
 


